Supply and Renewal of Falcon Endpoint Enterprise Protection
License and Related Modules

(c) The total price of our Bid, excluding VAT and any discounts offered in item (d) below, is:

Bid price, excluding VAT and discount, for base offer:

Amount in figures Item Reference

7302000 Mauritian Rupee
 ( Seven Million Three Hundred Two Thousand  Rupees Only )

ALL

Bid Price for first option (at Bidder’s discretion, where applicable) excluding VAT and  discount:

Amount in figures Item Reference

Bid Price for second option (at Bidder’s discretion, where applicable) excluding VAT and discount: